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BROAD-BASED BEE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

WE CERTIFY THAT

ALFECO HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD

Including subsidiaries listed in annexure “A” of Certificate
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2003/019465/07 VAT NUMBER: 4150305474
NO 1 VAN TILL ROAD | ALRODE | ALBERTON | GAUTENG | 1451

HAS BEEN ASSESSED AND VERIFIED WITH THE B-BBEE ACT (NO. 46 OF 2013) AND THE AMENDED
B-BBEE CODES, GAZETTE 36928 AND HAS ACHIEVED THE FOLLOWING:

ELEMENT

OWNERSHIP

MANAGEMENT CONTROL

SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

ENTERPRISE AND SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT

SOCIO-ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

TOTAL

Participated in Y.E.S. Initiative

Achieved Y.E.S. Target & 2.5% Absorption

Achieved 1.5 x Y.E.S. Target & 5% Absorption

Achieved double Y.E.S Target & 5%
Absorption
Effective Date

Expiry Date

Certificate Number

EMPOWER. TRANSFORM. TRANSCEND

B-BBEE STATUS LEVEL: 2

B-BBEE PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL: 125%

WEIGHTING

25.00

19.00

20.00

42.00

5.00

111.00

YES
N/A
N/A

YES

ACHIEVED

23.00

15.34

10.89

29.91

5.00

84.14

18 NOVEMBER 2025

17 NOVEMBER 2026

ALF-G20251118

C

NGONIDZASHE MANTIZIBA-MULEYA

] =i

ANALYSIS

Black Ownership %

Black Women Ownership %

51% Black Designated Group Supplier
Black People with Disabilities %
Black Youth %

Black Unemployed %

Black People Living in Rural Areas %

Black Military Veterans %

Modified Flow Through Applied
Exclusion Principle Applied
Empowering Supplier
Discounting Principle Applied
Financial Period Measured

BEE Category

RESULTS

70.00%

35.00%

YES

0.00%

70.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
NO

NO

YES

NO

28 FEBRUARY 2025

GENERIC

*Sanas

B-BBEE Rating Agency

BVA270
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Annexure A

ALFECO HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD and SUBSIDIARIES

B-BBEE STATUS: LEVEL 2 Contributor

Certificate Number: ALF-G20251118

Entities Included in the Consolidated Verification Certificate:

Company Name Registration VAT Number
Number
Veer Steel Mills (Pty) Ltd 2011/102089/07 4280259302
Veer North Star (Pty) Ltd 2022/656372/07 4450307162
Sebenza Energy and Infrastructure (Pty) Ltd 2014/128767/07 4600269528
Veer Energy (Pty) Ltd 2004/005163/07 4200212092
Alfeco Property Investments (Pty) Ltd 2011/102081/07 4680259324
Veer Aluminium (Pty) Ltd 2018/297242/07 4240300972

*Sanas

B-BBEE Rating Agency

BVA270



