

BROAD-BASED BEE VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

WE CERTIFY THAT

ALFECO HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD

Including subsidiaries listed in annexure "A" of Certificate

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2003/019465/07 VAT NUMBER: 4150305474

NO 1 VAN TILL ROAD | ALRODE | ALBERTON | GAUTENG | 1451

HAS BEEN ASSESSED AND VERIFIED WITH THE B-BBEE ACT (NO. 46 OF 2013) AND THE AMENDED B-BBEE CODES, GAZETTE 36928 AND HAS ACHIEVED THE FOLLOWING:

B-BBEE STATUS LEVEL: 2

B-BBEE PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL: 125%

ELEMENT	WEIGHTING	ACHIEVED	ANALYSIS	RESULTS
OWNERSHIP	25.00	23.00	Black Ownership %	70.00%
MANAGEMENT CONTROL	19.00	15.34	Black Women Ownership %	35.00%
SKILLS DEVELOPMENT	20.00	10.89	51% Black Designated Group Supplier	YES
ENTERPRISE AND SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT	42.00	29.91	Black People with Disabilities %	0.00%
SOCIO-ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	5.00	5.00	Black Youth %	70.00%
TOTAL	111.00	84.14	Black Unemployed %	0.00%
			Black People Living in Rural Areas %	0.00%
Participated in Y.E.S. Initiative		YES	Black Military Veterans %	0.00%
Achieved Y.E.S. Target & 2.5% Absorption		N/A	Modified Flow Through Applied	NO
Achieved 1.5 x Y.E.S. Target & 5% Absorption		N/A	Exclusion Principle Applied	NO
Achieved double Y.E.S Target & 5% Absorption		YES	Empowering Supplier	YES
Effective Date	18 NOVEMBER 2025		Discounting Principle Applied	NO
Expiry Date	17 NOVEMBER 2026		Financial Period Measured	28 FEBRUARY 2025
Certificate Number	ALF-G20251118		BEE Category	GENERIC



NGONIDZASHE MANTIZIBA-MULEYA
TECHNICAL SIGNATORY



BVA270



Annexure A

ALFECO HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD and SUBSIDIARIES

B-BBEE STATUS: LEVEL 2 Contributor

Certificate Number: ALF-G20251118

Entities Included in the Consolidated Verification Certificate:

Company Name	Registration Number	VAT Number
Veer Steel Mills (Pty) Ltd	2011/102089/07	4280259302
Veer North Star (Pty) Ltd	2022/656372/07	4450307162
Sebenza Energy and Infrastructure (Pty) Ltd	2014/128767/07	4600269528
Veer Energy (Pty) Ltd	2004/005163/07	4200212092
Alfeco Property Investments (Pty) Ltd	2011/102081/07	4680259324
Veer Aluminium (Pty) Ltd	2018/297242/07	4240300972

